
Graham Evans • Based out of Comox, BC, Canada 
• Available to teach: West Coast of Canada 
• Certified to teach up to and including Coastal Skipper (Sail & Power) 
• Contact: info@cruiseandlearn.ca 

 
Stephen Nash • Based in Vancouver, BC. Canada 

• Available to teach: worldwide 
• Certified to teach up to and including Yachtmaster Offshore (Sail) and 

Coastal Skipper (Power) 
• Contact: snash@searoomyachting.ca 
• CRYA Instructor Evaluator 
 

Michael Bown • Based in Vancouver, BC. Canada 
• Certified to teach up to Coastal Skipper (Sail and Power) 
• Contact: vancouveryachting2020@gmail.com 
 

Wade  Karmann • Based in Genoa Bay, BC. Canada 
• Available to teach: Gulf Islands, Central and South Vancouver Island 
• Certified to teach up to and including Day Skipper (Sail) and Navigation  
• Contact: wade@helmsman.ca 
 

Marla Hedman • Based in Vancouver, BC. Canada 
• Available to teach: worldwide 
• Certified to teach up to and including Coastal Skipper (Sail) both 

monohull and Catamaran and Day Skipper (Power) 
• Contact: beamreachingmarla@gmail.com 

 
Roger Douglas • Based in Nanaimo, BC. Canada 

• Certified to teach up to Coastal Skipper (Sail and Power) 
• Contact : rgdouglas22@gmail.com  

 
Edith Eaton • Based in Victoria, BC. Canada 

• Available to teach: anywhere but mostly West Coast Canada 
• Certified to teach up to and including Yachtmaster Offshore (Sail) 
• Contact edith.eaton@gmail.com 

 
David Larwood • Based in Outlook, SK and Nanaimo, BC, Canada 

• Available to teach: on Lake Diefenbaker (SK) and West Coast Canada 
• Certified to teach up to and including Day Skipper (Sail) and Navigation 
• ROC-M (VHF Radio operator) Examiner through CPS-ECP 
• Contact: david@livingskysailingschool.ca 
 

Henry Tkachyk • Based in Nanaimo, BC. Canada 
• Available to teach: West Coast Canada 
• Certified to teach up to and including Coastal Skipper (Sail) both 

monohull and Catamaran and Coastal Skipper (Power) 
• Contact: henrytk92@hotmail.com 

 
Tracy Sarich • Based in Victoria, BC. Canada 

• Available to teach: Worldwide 
• Certified to teach up to and including Coastal Skipper (Sail) 
• Contact: tracy@thevoyagemakers.com 

 


